澳門科技大學學生會及屬會
Students’ Union of Macao University of Science and Technology
	No　
	中文Chinese
	英文English
	簡寫(simplified)
	電子郵件E-mail
	备注

	1
	學生會
	Students' Union 
	of Macau University of Science and Technology
	SU
	,MUST
	secretary@sumust.org.mo
	　

	2
	資訊科技學院學生會
	Faculty of Information Technology Student Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	FISA
	,MUSTSU
	fi@sumust.org.mo
	

	3
	行政與管理學院學生會
	Faculty of Management and Administration Student Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	FMSA
	,MUSTSU
	fm@sumust.org.mo
	

	4
	法學院學生會
	Faculty of Law Student  Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	FLSA
	,MUSTSU
	fl@sumust.org.mo
	

	5
	中醫藥學院學生會
	Faculty of Chinese Medicine Student Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	FCSA
	,MUSTSU
	fc@sumust.org.mo
	

	6
	國際旅遊學院學生會
	Faculty of International Tourism Student Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	FTSA
	,MUSTSU
	ft@sumust.org.mo
	

	7
	人文藝術學院學生會 
	Faculty of Humanities and Arts Student Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	FASA
	,MUSTSU
	fa@sumust.org.mo
	

	8
	外地生學生會
	Non-local Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	NSU
	,MUSTSU
	nsu@sumust.org.mo
	

	9
	義工團
	Voluntary Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Voluntary
	,MUSTSU
	va@sumust.org.mo
	

	10
	體育聯會
	Athletic Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Athletic
	,MUSTSU
	aa@sumust.org.mo
	停社

	11
	籃球會
	Basketball Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Basketball
	,MUSTSU
	basketball@sumust.org.mo
	

	12
	足球會
	Football Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Football
	,MUSTSU
	football@sumust.org.mo
	

	13
	排球社
	Volleyball Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Volley
	,MUSTSU
	volleyball@sumust.org.mo
	

	14
	網球社
	Tennis Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Tennis
	,MUSTSU
	tennis@sumust.org.mo
	

	15
	羽毛球社
	Badminton Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Badminton
	,MUSTSU
	badminton@sumust.org.mo
	

	16
	乒乓球社
	Table Tennis Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Table-tennis
	,MUSTSU
	tts@sumust.org.mo
	

	17
	精武協會
	Martial Arts Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Martial-arts
	,MUSTSU
	martialarts@sumust.org.mo
	

	18
	劍擊社
	Fencing Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Fencing
	,MUSTSU
	fencing@sumust.org.mo
	

	19
	攀登社
	Climbing Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Climbing
	,MUSTSU
	climbing@sumust.org.mo
	

	20
	龍舟會
	Dragon Boat Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Dragon-boat
	,MUSTSU
	dragonboat@sumust.org.mo
	

	21
	棋藝社
	Chess Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Chess
	,MUSTSU
	chess@sumust.org.mo
	

	22
	舞蹈聯會
	Dance Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Dance
	,MUSTSU
	dance@sumust.org.mo
	

	23
	音樂學會
	Music Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Music
	,MUSTSU
	music@sumust.org.mo
	

	24
	話劇社
	Drama Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Drama
	,MUSTSU
	drama@sumust.org.mo
	

	25
	公共關係學會
	Public Relations Association
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	PR
	,MUSTSU
	pr@sumust.org.mo
	

	26
	辯論社
	Debate Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Debate
	,MUSTSU
	debate@sumust.org.mo
	

	27
	傳媒學會
	Media Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Media
	,MUSTSU
	media@sumust.org.mo
	

	28
	創思社
	Chance Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Chance
	,MUSTSU
	chance@sumust.org.mo
	

	29
	文雋社
	WJS Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	WJS
	,MUSTSU
	wjs@sumust.org.mo
	

	30
	聖經研習社
	Bible Study Club
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Bible
	,MUSTSU
	biblestudy@sumust.org.mo
	

	31
	天文學會
	Astronomical Society
	,Students' Union of Macau University of Science and Technology
	Astronomical
	,MUSTSU
	astronomical @sumust.org.mo
	




